

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1636/1999

(From the judgement and order dated 18/09/1998 in CCA 5/98
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SUPREME COURT BAR COOP.HSG.BLDG.SOCY.LTD

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For extension of time)

Date : 25/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Yogeshwar Prasad,Sr.Adv.
Mr. K.B. Rohatgi,Adv.
Ms.Aparna Rohatgi Jain,Adv.
Mr.Mahesh Kasana,Adv.
Dr.I.P.Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.
Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Report shall be submitted within one week.
Copy of the report may also be furnished to the
learned counsel for the petitioner.
List the matter after two weeks.

.SP1

(Rajesh Kumar)
PA to Addl. Registrar

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master